FABORY

Technische Parameter

Lange

Material
Material technisch

6 mm
Rostfreistahl
Ad

Technische Spezifikation

A

B

d-D

L (mm)

12
30
M6
6

Schnappschéakel mit
Schraube Rostfreistahl A4
6MM

Artikelnummer 54155.060.001

Marke -

UBB 500618011927

UNSPSC 31162400

EAN 4043377190062

PKG. von 5 Nur komplette

Verpackung

Standards

Technische Zeichnung




